
2022-2022 Brother Martin
Varsity Wrestling Schedule

Date Meet Location Time

Saturday, October 16,
2021 Parent Day BMHS 9:00 AM

Saturday, November 6,
2021 @ Raider 8 (Rummel) Metairie, LA ALL DAY

Saturday, November 13,
2021 @ Cinco Ranch Katy, TX ALL DAY

Fri. & Sat., November
19-20, 2021 @ Gulf Coast Clash Mobile, AL ALL DAY

Wednesday, November 24,
2021 @ DeLaSalle Dual New Orleans, LA 6:00 PM

Saturday, November 27,
2021 Crusader Duals BMHS ALL DAY

Wednesday, December 1,
2021 @ Catholic Dual Baton Rouge, LA 6:00 PM

Fri. & Sat., Dec. 3-4, 2021 @ Black Horse Germantown, TN ALL DAY

Saturday, December 11,
2021 Rummel Dual BMHS 3:00 PM

Saturday, December 18,
2021 @ Tiger Clash (Hahnville) Hahnville, LA ALL DAY

Mon. & Tues., December
20-21, 2021 Trey Culotta Invite BMHS ALL DAY

Wednesday, December 29,
2021

Stanley Ranch Duals
(Shaw HS) Marrero, LA ALL DAY

Saturday, January 1, 2022 @ EL Duals McDonough, GA ALL DAY

Wednesday, January 5, Holy Cross Dual *Senior BMHS 6:00 PM



2022 Night*

Wednesday, January 12,
2022 @ John Curtis Dual New Orleans, LA 6:00 PM

Fri. & Sat., January 14-15,
2022 @ Louisiana Classic Gonzales, LA ALL DAY

Wednesday, January 19,
2022 NOMMA Dual BMHS 6:00 PM

Fri. & Sat., January 21-22,
2022 @ Ken Cole Invite Lafayette, LA ALL DAY

Wednesday, January 26,
2022 @ Jesuit Dual New Orleans, LA 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 29,
2022 @ Districts (Rummel) Metairie, LA ALL DAY

Saturday, February 5,
2022

JV/JH State
Championships BMHS ALL DAY

Fri. & Sat., February 11-12,
2022 @ LHSAA State Baton Rouge, LA ALL DAY

*All events and lineups are subject to change at the discretion of the coaches.


